Date: 4/4/24

To: State Agencies and Cooperative Members

From: ADOA - State Procurement Office

Re: Contracts awarded for Rural Carrier and Broadband Provider Services

The State Procurement Office has awarded the following contracts for Rural Carrier and Broadband
Provider Services:

Contract
Supplier Number Contact Name Email Phone Number
Triad Wireless CTR070931 Rory Conaway [rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542
Corina
Valley Connections |CTR070932 [Pino-Reyes corina.reyes@teamvtg.net 520-384-08907
Commnet AZ CTR070929 [Rohan Ranaraja |Rranaraja@atni.com 501-448-1249

ALLO
Communications CTR070928 |Anthony Tichota |anthony.tichota@allofiber.com[{402-770-8635

Christopher Christopher.curley@ntuaw.co
NTUA Wireless CTR070930 [Curley m 928-360-0239

The Above Contracts supplement the existing Carrier and Broadband Provider Services contracts,
giving the State more options and greater coverage.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Eric Bell at (602) 541-8921 or
eric.bell@azdoa.gov.
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Procurement Manager
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